LED LIGHT BARS
Performance2X LED Light Bar - Flex Beam
Flood Flex
•	 Face sizes available in 2”, 4”, 6”, 10”, 20”, 30”, 40” and 50” lengths
•	 3W Osram LED chips
•	 6063 extruded aluminum housing with die-cast ends
•	 Dust and moisture resistant lens
•	 GORE® pressure equalizing vent

LEDS Face
Size
Amp Draw
12v
Raw
Lumens
Beam
Distance
Operating
Voltage
09-12230-4F 12 Flood 4 x 3W Osram 2" 0.9 1500 820 9V-30V
09-12230-4S 12 Flex 4 x 3W Osram 2" 0.9 1500 2250 9V-30V
09-12230-8F 24 Flood 8 x 3W Osram 4" 1.6 3000 950 9V-30V
09-12230-8S 24 Flex 8 x 3W Osram 4" 1.6 3000 2610 9V-30V
09-12230-12F 36 Flood 12 x 3W Osram 6" 2.0 4500 1058 9V-30V
09-12230-12S 36 Flex 12 x 3W Osram 6" 2.0 4500 2850 9V-30V
09-12230-20F 60 Flood 20 x 3W Osram 10" 3.4 5700 1425 9V-30V
09-12230-20S 60 Flex 20 x 3W Osram 10" 3.4 5700 3775 9V-30V
09-12230-40F 120 Flood 40 x 3W Osram 20" 6.8 9200 1880 9V-30V
09-12230-40S 120 Flex 40 x 3W Osram 20" 6.8 9200 4950 9V-30V
09-12230-60F 180 Flood 60 x 3W Osram 30" 10.2 13800 2470 9V-30V
09-12230-60S 180 Flex 60 x 3W Osram 30" 10.2 13800 6425 9V-30V
09-12230-80F 240 Flood 80 x 3W Osram 40" 14.9 18400 2880 9V-30V
09-12230-80S 240 Flex 80 x 3W Osram 40" 14.9 18400 7345 9V-30V
09-12230-100F 300 Flood 100 x 3W Osram 50" 18.3 23000 3165 9V-30V
09-12230-100S 300 Flex 100 x 3W Osram 50" 18.3 23000 7920 9V-30V
 — beam patterns —
MODEL A B C D
09-12230-4 3.6 in. 3.5 in. 3.2 in. 4.4 in.
09-12230-8 5.6 in. 3.5 in. 3.2 in. 4.4 in.